Director of Industries and Commerce.

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Abstract
Industries Department-"Modernization and Diversification of CFSC for
coconut timbers wood production by KADCO" under the
scheme "Establishment of Common Facility Service Centres" -Release
of an amount of Rs.4,37,500/- (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand and Five Hundred Only) sanctioned-Orders issued

INDUSTRIES (K) DEPARTMENT

ORDER
               As per the Government Order read as 1st paper above,
Administrative Sanction was accorded for the scheme "Modernization
and Diversification of CFSC for coconut timbers wood production by

[...]

Commerce has requested to release the amount under the plan for
implementing the scheme "Modernization and Diversification of CFSC
for coconut timbers wood production by KADCO"  for the year 2025-26.
      3) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
release an amount of ₹ 4,37,500/- (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand and Five Hundred Only) for the implementation of the scheme
"Modernization and Diversification of CFSC for coconut timbers wood
production by KADCO" from the current financial year's budget
provision under the H/A 2851-00-104-86 (P.V), subject to the conditions
specified in the Government Order read above and the following